

Ray McKay issues statement on Senator Whitehouse and Ethics Reform

PROVIDENCE, RI, UNITED STATES, June 1, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Republican U.S. Senatorial Candidate and 11 year Army Veteran, Ray McKay, issued the following statement on Senator Sheldon Whitehouse's quest to bring ethics reform to the United States Supreme Court.

"I believe in ethics for our judges at all levels and that includes Supreme Court Justices. However, it's hard to trust a Senator who won't submit to his own ethics review in light of accusations of



Visit McKayforSenate.com to learn more about Ray McKay for Rhode Island.

his own questionable stock trades. As Rhode Island's next United States Senator, I look forward to holding our judges and elected officials accountable, including myself. To me, it doesn't matter which party they belong to either. Rhode Islanders deserve a Senator who will practice what he preaches, instead of grandstanding," said McKay.



Lecturing about ethics, but not submitting to an ethics committee about his questionable stock trades reported in the mainstream media is the pot calling the kettle black. We can do better."

Ray McKay

"Over Memorial Day Weekend, rather than honoring our military heroes, Senator Whitehouse went on Meet The Press to talk about ethics problems with the Supreme Court. Not only did he fail to honor the members of our military who paid the ultimate price and their families, he skirted the issue of his own questionable stock trades, which have received coverage in the New York Times, the Wall Street Journal and elsewhere. If Senator Whitehouse truly cares about ethics, he should lead by example by first submitting himself before the ethics committee and after that, talk about ethics problems at the Supreme Court."

Whitehouse's opponent, Ray McKay closed is statements by saying, "Rhode Islanders deserve a Senator who will practice what he preaches and act honorably and ethically. I look forward to being that kind of Senator for Rhode Island."

Voters may learn more about Ray McKay by visiting mckayforsenate.com.

Press Team McKay For Senate Inc info@McKayforSenate.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/637105553

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.